
 
Sporting Clays Tournament

Central California PAC Fundraiser

EVENT SPECTATORS AND EXHIBITORS ARE
WELCOME!

8:00 AM - REGISTRATION
9:00 AM - SHOTGUN START

Lunch will be provided after the completion of the tournament
Prizes will be awarded to teams, individuals, and the top male & female shooters

APRIL 11th
KERN COUNTY GUN CLUB

12450 SHOTGUN RD.

FRIDAY

ENTRY FEE AND SPONSORSHIP
sponsorships include a five-person team, recognition at the

event and during the awards program:

GUN SPONSOR
SAFETY SPONSOR
RAFFLE SPONSOR
STATION SPONSOR + TEAM
TEAM OF FIVE
STATION SPONSOR, NO TEAM
INDIVIDUAL

$2,000
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000

$750
$300
$150

To secure your sponsorship, email  EStevens@abccentralcal.org 

EVENT SPONSOR:



3.

Card type (required) Business Card Personal Card

PARTICIPANT DETAILS

2.1.

4.

TEAM CAPTAIN
NAME(S) OF SHOOTERS

ADDITIONAL SHOOTERS

Enclosed is my shooting registration, payable to ABC PAC in the amount of $_______

Raffle tickets @ $10 each or 12 for $100: number of tickets ______ amount enclosed_______

Bill Company (members only)

Charge to credit card: Card number __________________________ Exp. Date_______ CVC_____

Personal Card being reimbursed by employer

Company Name ______________________________________________________________

REGISTRATION FORM All event proceeds benefit the
ABC State and Local PAC

REGISTRATION OPTIONS

ALL SHOOTERS WILL NEED TO PROVIDE THEIR OWN
FIREARMS AND AMMO

EVENT PAYMENT OPTIONS

SUBMIT ATTACHED REGISTRATION FORM TO
ABC Central California PAC

P.O. Box 80718 | Bakersfield, CA 93380 | Phone: 661-392-7829

O r  e m a i l :  E S t e v e n s @ a b c c e n t r a l c a l . o r g  

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT OF ABC PAC AND THE MERIT SHOP!
For questions regarding the ABC PAC, please contact Russell Johnson at 661-203-1838

Paid for by ABC PAC FPPC ID# 1222327 - Donations are not deductible for income tax purposes

Contact _____________________________________________________________________

Phone_______________ Email __________________________________________________

 2025 Sporting Clays Tournament
FRIDAY, APRIL 11th
KERN COUNTY GUN CLUB
12450 SHOTGUN RD.

$2,000 - GUN SPONSOR

$1,500 - RAFFLE SPONSOR
$1,000 - STATION SPONSOR + TEAM
$750 - TEAM OF FIVE
$300 - STATION SPONSOR, NO TEAM
$150 - INDIVIDUAL

$2,000 - SAFETY SPONSOR


